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DUPLEX MODULE TO EQUIP
GGM PAB3CD

Module for modular optical drawers GGM PO4X6 / GGM 123TONR and optical boxes GGM COFOPTIC / GGM BOXOPTIC. To be equipped with 
connectors SC duplex or LC quad.

FEATURES

Colour  : �	� Black or gray

Included  : �	� Fixing clips

RAL  : �	� 9005 (Black)

Number of connections  : �	� 3

With adapters  : �	� No

Outer connector  : �	� SC

Inner connector  : �	� SC

Fibre optic category  : �	� Multi mode

APC  : �	� No

PART NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM PAB3CD	 Black module to load with 3 SC duplex adapters, suitable for GGM PO4X6B panel

Black module to load with 3 SC duplex adapters
suitable for GGM PO4X6B panel


